
Pinkz Public School,

School Inf

S.NO INFORMATION

1 
TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL 

(IN SQUARE MTR) 

2 
NO. AND SIZE OF CLASS ROOMS (IN 

SQUARE MTR) 

3 

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES

A. PHYSICS LAB 

B. CHEMISTRY LAB 

C. BIOLOGY LAB 

D. COMPOSITE LAB 

E. COMPUTER LAB 

F. MATHS LAB 

4 NO OF BOYS TOILET 

5 NO OF GIRLS TOILET 

6 INTERNET FACILITY 

7 

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE 

INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING 

THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF T

SCHOOL 

  

 

  

 
 

  

Pinkz Public School, 

Kasthambadi 

School Infrastructure 

INFORMATION 
Details 

No 

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL 
- 

NO. AND SIZE OF CLASS ROOMS (IN 30 

26 

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

29 

36 

Yes 

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE 

INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING 

THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=AC_C9YbRwJ4

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=S7vKN4IcCDM

 

 

   

     

SIZE 

24110 

41.8 

55.7 

111 

111 

111 

41.8 

139.3 

55.7 

55.7 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=AC_C9YbRwJ4 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=S7vKN4IcCDM 

 

 


