

Pinkz Public School,

Kasthambadi

School Infrastructure

S.NO	INFORMATION	Details	
		No	SIZE
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQUARE MTR)	-	24110
2	NO. AND SIZE OF CLASS ROOMS (IN SQUARE MTR)	30 26	41.8 55.7
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES A. PHYSICS LAB	1	111
	B. CHEMISTRY LAB	1	111
	C. BIOLOGY LAB	1	111
	D. COMPOSITE LAB	1	41.8
	E. COMPUTER LAB	1 1	139.3 55.7
	F. MATHS LAB	1	55.7
4	NO OF BOYS TOILET	29	
5	NO OF GIRLS TOILET	36	
6	INTERNET FACILITY	Yes	
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=AC_C9YbRwJ4 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=S7vKN4IcCDM	

PRINCIPAL

PINKZ PUBLIC SCHOOL 621, Arni-Polur Main Road, Kasthambadi - 606903,

Tiruvannamalai Dist, Tamil Nadu.

CCRRESP(INDENT PINKZ PUBLIC SCHOOL 621, Arni-Polur Main Road, Kasthambadi - 606903, Tiruvannamalai Dist, Tamil Nadu.